BULK
DISCOUNTS
AVAILABLE
See pages
3-5
Spend over £250 and get
10% OFF
your whole order

£19.99
£35.99
Open-Faced Tape
Measure
£30.99
Plastic Metre Rule
£12.99
See our Sighting Bundle
on Page 19 and Save 20%!
Buy 10  £17.99 10% off
Buy 20+ £15.99 20% off
Buy 10  £32.39 10% off
Buy 20+  £28.79 20% off
ZMFP77SC
ZMFP22
ZMFP23-50MO    (50metre)
ZMFP23-100MO  (100metre)
ZMFP49P
Buy 5 £30.59  10% off
Buy 10 £28.89 15% off
Buy 15 £27.19 20% off

second person to confirm or check a reading.
All angles are given in degrees followed by a + or - to
indicate inclination or declination.
This measuring stick is clearly marked at 1, 5 and 10cm
and is made with rounded-edges for safety. Blue
numbers on a white background for simple, clear and
efficient reading.
Sighting Clinometer
Plastic Metre Rule
Clinometer
RRP £19.99
£12.99
Buy 5+ £11.69 10% off
ZMFP77SC
ZMFP49P
10m Tape ZMFP23-10M  £15.99
20m Tape ZMFP23-20M  £17.99
30m Tape ZMFP23-30M  £23.99
ZMFP77
Buy 10  £17.99
Buy 20 £15.99
was £19.99